ima

TELE NUMERIQUE

27
15
85
75

76
33
32
77
37
38
84
78
124
79
154
81
82
83
132
86

10
47
20
39
140
11
105
98
73

125
30
31
160

162
155
107
48
87
80

12

ABC - DETROIT (WXYZ)
ABC - Seattle

ABC Spark

Addik TV

Adult Swim / Action
AMCTV

AMI Télé

AMI TV

Animal Planet

aptn HD

aptn SD

Arts and Entertainment
BBC Canada

BNN Business News Network
Book Television

Bounce

Canal D

Canal Savoir

Canal Vie

Cartoon Network

CASA

CBC Montreal

CBC News Network
CBC Ottawa

CBS Detroit

CBS Seattle

Cine Pop

City TV Montreal

CNN - Cable News Network
Cooking Channel
Cottage Life

Country Music Television
CP 24

Cpac HD English

CPAC SD Francais

Crave 1

Crave 2

Crave 3

Create

Crime and Investigation
CTV 2 Ottawa

CTV Comedy Channel
CTV Drama

CTV Life Channel

CTV Montreal

gio.tv

CTV News Channel
CTV Ottawa

CTV Sci-Fi

CW TV

DejaView

Discovery Channel
Discovery Science
Discovery Velocity
Disney (FR)

Disney Channel HD
Disney Junior (EN)
Disney XD

DIY Network
Documentary
DTOUR

E! Entertainment Television
Elle Fictions

Escape

Evasion

Fashion Television
Fight Network

Food Network

FOX Network WFFF FOX44
FOX News

FXTV

FXX TV

Global Montreal

H2 - History 2

HBO 2 Canada

HBO Canada

HGTV

Historia

History Canada East
HLN TV

Hollywood Suite 00s
Hollywood Suite 70s
Hollywood Suite 80s
Hollywood Suite 90s
ICI Artv

ICl Explora

ICl Grand Montreal
ICl Multicultural

ICI RDI

Investigation Discovery
Investigation HD (FR)

imagio.tv est détenue et exploitée par Xamika Corporation

imagio.tv is owned and operated by Xamika Corporation

Liste des chaines télé / TV channel listing
Québec (v21Q4)

186
144
24

106
187
127
142
143
108
109
35

21

36

133

110
111

112
19
139
17
18
114
40
41
42
150

152
93
55
58
56
57
60
59
61
164

180
181
182
183

Le Canal Nouvelles - LCN
Lifetime

Max TV

Météo Média

Moi et Cie

Movie Time

MTV 2 Music Television
MTV Music Television
Much Music

National Geo Wild
National Geographic
NBC Detroit

NBC Plattsburgh

NBC Seattle

Nick TV

Noovo (Canal V) Montreal
OLN - Outdoor Life Network
One Mind And Body
Oprah Winfrey Network
Out TV

PBS Buffalo WNED

PBS Kids

PBS Vermont

PBS Vermont Plus

Prise 2

RDS - Reseau des Sports
RDS 2 - Reseau des Sports
RDS Info

Series Plus

Show Case

Slice

Smithsonian

Sportsnet 360

Sportsnet East
Sportsnet One
Sportsnet Ontario
Sportsnet Pacific
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet World

Starz 1 (Encore)

Starz 2 (Encore)

Super Ecran 1

Super Ecran 2

Super Ecran 3

Super Ecran 4

146
136
50
51
52
53
54
14
46
16

43
44
45
89
116

156
148
149
28

118
119
120
123

Télé Quebec
Teletoon (EN)
Teletoon (FR)

The Weather Network
TLC Canada

Travel and Escape
Treehouse

TSN 1

TSN 2

TSN 3

TSN 4

TSN 5

TV5 chaine

TVA Abitibi-Témiscamingue
TVA Carleton-sur-Mer
TVA Gatineau
TVA Montreal
TVA Sports

TVA Sports 2

TVA Sports 3

Unis HD

Vision

VRAK TV

W Network
WCAX (SD)

WCAX Movies (SD)
WSBK MY TV
Yoopa

YTV Network

Z Tele

Zeste

Sans frais / Toll free

1-855-926-4521



